
Approved Caterers 
Becket's 
1 City Center, Oshkosh, WI 54901 

Contact: Kris Larson 

920-230-3333
kris@becketsrestaurant.com

Best Western Premier Waterfront 
Hotel and Convention Center 
1 North Main Street, Oshkosh, WI 54901 

Contact: Christy Marquardt 

920-230-6289
cmarquardt@bwoshkosh.com

La Sure's 
1570 Ripon Lane, Oshkosh, WI 54901 

Contact: Talia Stone 

920-651-0796
talias@lasures.com

Machine Shed Restaurant 
220 N. Fox River Drive, Grand Chute, WI 54913 

Contact: Robert Wenzel 

920-830-2326
rwenzel@hoari.com

Parker John's BBQ & Pizza 
124 Main Street, Menasha, WI 54952 

Contact: Jason Schroeder 
920-395-1370

CaterPJs@viandhospitality.com

The Roxy 
671 N. Main Street, Oshkosh, WI 54901 

Contact: Ryan Wolf 

920-379-6522
theroxy@ntd.net

Saz's Catering 
5539 West State Street, Milwaukee, WI 53208 

Contact: Joe Brueggemann 

414-256-8765

joeb@sazs.com

Thunder Bay 
N14 W24130 Tower Place, Waukesha, WI 53188 

Contact: Jeremy Pust 
262-523-4244

jpust@hoari.com

Tysinger Promotions (TPI) 
P.O. Box 12588, 601 McCarthy Boulevard, 

New Bern, NC 28561 

Contact: Wendy Stallings 

Zuppas 

252-636-0033 
wendy@tysingerpromotions.com 

1540 South Commercial Street, Neenah, WI 54956 

Contact: Penny Myers 

920-720-5045

info@zuppas.com
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ALL alcoholic beverage service 

must be contracted through EAA. 


